
MENS 165.0 RESULTS

Mens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 160.8 235.0 10

2 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 158.2 210.0 8

3 Kaden Keil Bluestem High School 161.4 190.0 6

4 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 162.4 185.0 4

5 CAYDEN EVENSON Cherryvale HS 164.9 170.0 2

6 CARTER ROUSSELLE Cherryvale HS 159.8 160.0 1

7 Evan  Mcelwain Caney Valley 162.6 155.0 0

8 COLVIN WHITTLEY Cherryvale HS 161.8 145.0 0

9 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 160.0 0.0 0

Mens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 158.2 365.0 10

2 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 162.4 360.0 8

3 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 160.8 345.0 6

4 Kaden Keil Bluestem High School 161.4 295.0 4

5 CAYDEN EVENSON Cherryvale HS 164.9 290.0 2

6 Evan  Mcelwain Caney Valley 162.6 245.0 1

7 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 160.0 220.0 0

8 CARTER ROUSSELLE Cherryvale HS 159.8 215.0 0

9 COLVIN WHITTLEY Cherryvale HS 161.8 205.0 0

Mens 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 160.8 230.0 10

2 CAYDEN EVENSON Cherryvale HS 164.9 200.0 8

3 Kaden Keil Bluestem High School 161.4 185.0 6

4 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 158.2 175.0 4

5 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 162.4 175.0 2

6 CARTER ROUSSELLE Cherryvale HS 159.8 155.0 1

7 COLVIN WHITTLEY Cherryvale HS 161.8 140.0 0

8 Evan  Mcelwain Caney Valley 162.6 135.0 0

9 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 160.0 130.0 0

Mens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mason Brenton Bluestem High School 160.8 810.0 10

2 Hayden  Killian Caney Valley 158.2 750.0 8

3 Traxcyn  Garton Caney Valley 162.4 720.0 6

4 Kaden Keil Bluestem High School 161.4 670.0 4

5 CAYDEN EVENSON Cherryvale HS 164.9 660.0 2

6 Evan  Mcelwain Caney Valley 162.6 535.0 1

7 CARTER ROUSSELLE Cherryvale HS 159.8 530.0 0

8 COLVIN WHITTLEY Cherryvale HS 161.8 490.0 0

9 Kazdon Collins Erie High School 160.0 350.0 0


